FAZER REILUCUP 2022 - loppupisteet muokattu 9.11.2022 klo 20:30

Urheilija ja sarja seura pisteet
POJAT
P8
1. P8_Miika Lamminluoto LahdA 437
2. P8_Saku Kaukinen LahdA 270
3. P8_Veikka Ryytty LahdA 217
4. P8_Rene Hynninen HartVoi 182
5. P8_Aapo Raatikainen Heinl 106
P9
1. P9_Juho Korhonen LahdA 781
2. P9_Peetu Pikkusaari LahdA 584
3. P9_Joona Rantalainen Heinl 440
4. P9_Kasper Vali-Klemela LahdA 375
5. P9_Matias Nyholm KerU 210
6. P9_Lauri Liljaniemi LahdA 145
P10
1. P10_Veeti Seppala LahdA 1639
2. P10_Aleksi Kaasinen LahdA 1184
3. P10_Vertti Lakkapaa LahdA 789
4. P10_Teemu Kauppinen LahdA 717
5. P10_Oliver Saloranta LahdA 543
6. P10_Daniel Aaltonen LahdA 473
7. P10_Eero Leminen Heinl 330
P11
1. P11_Tomas Mdkinen LahdA 1920
2. P11_Kaapo Luste NastNa 1266
3. P11_Samu Kemppainen LahdA 1074
4. P11_Luca Smolander LahdA 560
5. P11_Kristian Tuominen LahdA 270
P12
1. P12_Jooa Korhonen LahdA 1775
2. P12_Elmo Ojala LahdA 1599
3. P12_Oskari Kauppinen LahdA 1218
4. P12_Eeli Heiska TuUL 977
5. P12_Nici Salonen PadasjY 622
6. P12_Nooa Nieminen AsikkRai 553
7. P12_Kevin Jansson EsbolF 524
8. P12_Rami Leminen Heinl 206
9. P12_Roni Hynninen HartVoi 151
P13
1. P13_Niilo Kemppainen LahdA 2738
2. P13_Eric Rinne LahdA 2721
3. P13_Rasmus Rautavirta LahdA 1481
4. P13_Oskari Syvaranta LahdA 1204
5. P13_Winner Matumona LahdA 1201
6. P13_Lenni-Jussi Ripatti PertPo 438
7. P13_Eelis Kuparinen LahdA 361
P14
1. P14_Elias Kemppainen LahdA 3720
2. P14_Markus Vainio LahdA 2906
3. P14 _Juho Taavila LahdA 2018
4. P14_Jesse Korhonen LahdA 1951
5. P14_Verneri Marttila LahdA 1752
6. P14_Kalle Karimaki LahdA 1309
7. P14_Tuomas Karkkainen LahdA 1057
8. P14_Kasper Redman LahdA 928
9. P14_Jesse Myllymaki ValkKa 566
10.  P14_Alex Ahlgren PorvU 538
11.  P14_Oskari Piirainen PorvU 537
12.  P14_Niklas Hdmeenniemi ValkKa 499
13.  P14_Emppu Siltala LahdA 434
14. P14_Leevi Piispanen KU-58 413
15.  P14_Luka Soiramo PorvU 288
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P15

P15_Tobias Moreno
P15_Oliver Koskelainen
P15_Touko Tarvonen
P15_lsara Rajapakshe
P15_Olavi Sivén
P15_Saku Puustinen
P15_Matias Nieminen
P15_Lauri Alm
P15_Santtu Kekkonen
P15_Konsta Vuorela
P15_Marius Riihimaki

T8

T8_Fanny Knuutila

T8 Tiila Palo
T8_Stella Hemming
T8 Vivian Saloranta
T8_Nuppu Pakkanen
T8_Mea Lamminluoto

T9

T9_Elle Nieminen
T9_Sara Peltola
T9_Helga Moisio
T9_Hertta Siikanen
T9_Rita Tuominen
T9_lina Grénroos

T10

T10_Juulia Hintsala
T10_Aada Viinikainen
T10_Lumi Tervid
T10_Peppi Pakkanen
T10_Tilda Palo
T10_Pipsa Kanerva
T10_Saara Ruoho
T10_Lilian Mikkola
T10_Felica Myllyniemi
T10_Venla Nieminen
T10_Aino Koistinen

T11

T11_Jasmiina Karkkainen

T11_Elsa Kemppainen
T11_Jasmin Redman
T11_Siiri Siikanen

T11_Hertta-Liina Tuominen

T11_Lina Nieminen
T11_lsla Juselius
T11_Mira Montonen
T11_Loviisa Vartiainen

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
AsikkRai
MikkKV
LahdA
JyvaskkKU
TampPy

Heinl

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Heinl

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
ValkKa

LahdA
Heinl
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Orimly
AsikkRai
HKV
HKV
AsikkRai
Orimly

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Heinl
HémeenlTa
EspTa
AsikkRai

4053
2841
2690
2168
2161
2112
945
715
687
521
495

421
382
370
138
122
54

597
593
440
420
238
193

1056
983
951
901
833
636
487
453
438
314
175

2088
1775
1491
1326
1174
1064
750
407
205
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T12

T12_Sonja Muotka
T12_Eevi Hautaniemi
T12_Meiju Alhola
T12_Senja-Sofia Moilanen
T12_Peppi Ylijarvi
T12_Tinja Palo
T12_Pihla Kaukinen
T12_Vilma Viinikainen
T12_lisa Tuominen
T12_Meri Henttonen
T12_Fianna Myllyniemi
T12_Onerva Pennonen
T12_litu Yl6nen
T12_Jonna Kolari
T12_Essi Anttila
T12_Ella Lehtisuo
T12_Ellen Vahlberg
T12_lsali Rajapakshe
T12_Anni Liljaniemi

T13

T13_Meja Koskinen
T13_Aava Lindstam
T13_Viivi Viikila
T13_Enni Notkonen
T13_lita Alanko
T13_Aino Alanko
T13_Piitu Jokela
T13_Meri Aaltonen
T13_Mimmi Hiukka
T13_Vilma Salo
T13_Viivi And
T13_Reea Hiiteld
T13_Elisa Rantalainen
T13_lIsali Rajapakjkshe

T14

T14_Hilla Tuominen
T14_Veera Péyry
T14_Suvi Reunanen
T14_Aino Seppdla
T14_Vilma Ryytty
T14_Henni Piirainen
T14_Tanja Muotka
T14_Olivia Ollikka
T14_liris Laaksonen
T14_Siiri Kotamaki
T14_Anni Olli
T14_Jenna Kolari
T14_Laura Mantila
T14_Anni Hammar
T14_Elina Kariola

T15

T15_Jenni Vaananen
T15_Celina Salonen
T15_Lara Virkkunen
T15_Silja Niemi

T15_Ella Véisdnen
T15_Pinja Lindstedt
T15_Emmi Oleander
T15_Tahka-Alina Koskela
T15_Aino Jokkala

LahdA
LahdA
Orimly
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Heinl
LahdA
HKV
HKV
NurmijYU
HartVoi
ValkKa
NastNa
LahdA
Orimly
ValkKa
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Heinl
Heinl
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
HartVoi
MantsU
TampPy
Heinl
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
HIFK
LahdA
LahdA
KarhKa
KerU
KarhKa
ValkKa
RiihimKi
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
AsikkRai
LahdA
LahdA
PorvU
VehkVei
RiihimKi
PorvU

1619
1610
1530
1418
1371
1109
1023
981
959
697
552
511
420
250
249
240

234
184

1784
1773
1563
1115
1022
1002
892
842
812
514
475
308
280
165

1899
925
896
828
807
717
560
559
461
442
418
416
414
345
338

2519
2367
2275
1265
826
476
471
445
360



